Tough Ten Results
October 4, 2008

10 Mile
Placement First Name

1 Alex

2 Marc

3 Adam

4 John

5 Heather
6 John

7 Oliver

8 Rick

9 Kermit
10 Trip

11 John

12 Scott

13 Andrew
14 Andy

15 Keven
16 Alan

17 J.R.

18 Charles
19 John

20 Nick

21 AJ.

22 Jonathan
23 Emily
24 Eric

25 Katie

26 Todd

27 Jeffery
28 Jim

29 Jennifer
30 Sarah
31 Richard
32 Glenn
33 Rebecca
34 Amy

35 Tom

36 Gerald
37 Beverly
38 Richard
39 Brian
40 Heather
41 Chelsea
42 Li
43 Jon
44 Jennifer
45 Reggie
46 Shannon

Last Name Finish Time
Hagan 55:39
Schleyer 56:01
Pugh 58:59
Nevels 59:18
May 1.02:13
Finley 1:02:30
Prigge 1:05:54
Hester 1:05:59
Davis 1:07:39
Garner 1:08:26
Pawlowski 1:08:36
Walker 1:08:43
McGraw 1:09:14
Taylor 1:09:28
Yost 1:09:52
Reed 1:10:11
Grimes 1:11:07
Thomas 1:11:22
Cooper 1:11:51
Gardner 1:12:32
Gokcek 1:14:50
Spry 1:15:37
Rutherford 1:15:38
Gresch 1:16:31
Walden 1:16:41
Myers 1:17:12
Siegel 1:17:31
?ian 1:17:33
Cabbage 1:17:35
Hand 1:18:04
Ecks 1:18:17
Hughes 1:19:12
George 1:19:21
Peavy 1:19:32
Swain 1:19:40
Carter 1:19:46
Smith 1:20:11
Key 1:20:11
Keeter 1:21:39
Lloyd 1:21:52
Buttram 1:22:07
Kang 1:23:53
Segars 1:23:53
Chambliss 1:24:34
Terry 1:24:48
O'Kelley 1:24:48
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Lauren
Melanie
Beth
Laura
Allyson
Toby
Beverly
Lesie
Denise
Jim
Chad
Gall
Michael
John
Aaron
Beth
Leslie
Steve
Kayla
Walter
Ben
Jessica
Shari
Dawn
Tom
Don
Carrissa
Thomas
Gary
Margaret
Molly
Hugh
Charles
Gerald
Carl
Jimmy
Shonda
Colin
Erica
James
Pamela
Jordan
Karen
Kim
Susan
Tesha
Sylvia
Summer
George
Julie
Jennifer
Jamie

Davee
Fields
Mason
Walker
Moody
Hanna
Long
Julius
Gerrity
Folmar
Elston
Lien
Melton
Schelhas
Schmidt
Kisor
Agerton
Ruiz
Gies
Gould
Oni
Lovejoy
Glover
Schueller
Lawry
Cleveland
Duke

Hill
Leung
Barber
Johnson
Campbell
Chapman
Carter
Ettinger
Marley
Marley
Shannon
Lett(?)
Majors
Rogers
Teach
Hunley
Schoonover
Harkrider
Wilhite
Novak
Vaughan
Crandell
Guill
Deitloff(?)
Shelton

1:24:49
1:24:51
1:25:15
1:25:22
1:25:44
1:25:55
1:26:01
1:26:29
1:26:41
1:27:03
1:27:33
1:27:34
1:27:38
1:27:40
1:27:47
1:27:50
1:28:14
1:28:18
1:28:21
1:28:50
1:29:.01
1:29:30
1:29:58
1:30:13
1:30:36
1:30:54
1:31:45
1:32:03
1:32:30
1:32:54
1:33:16
1:33:17
1:34:34
1:35:30
1:35:51
1:35:58
1:35:59
1:36:26
1:36:27
1:36:35
1:36:45
1:36:57
1:37:27
1:37:58
1:38:05
1:38:14
1:38:37
1:38:58
1:40:07
1:41:34
1:42:04
1:42:10
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Unknown
Lori Beth
Pete
Traci
Kim
Cindy
Sara
West
Patti
Colin
Charles

Runner
Richey
Preston
Henry
Walker
Mortensen
Wolf
Marcus
Preston
Connor
Belfield

1:42:15
1:42:27
1:43:59
1:44:27
1.44:47
1:46:48
1:50:07
1:51:11
1:53:02
1:53:33
1:59:46



